Overall Place
1/88
2/88
3/88
4/88
5/88
6/88
7/88
8/88
9/88
10/ 88
11/88
12 /88
13 /88
14 /88
15/ 88
16 /88
17 /88
18/88
19/88
20/ 88
21/88
22/88
23/88
24 /88
25/ 88
26 /88
27 /88
28 /88
29/ 88
30/ 88
31/88

Gender Place
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1/48
2/48
3/48
4/48
5/48
6/48
7/48
8/48
1/40
9/48
2/40
10/48
11/48
12/48
3/40
13/48
4/40
14 /48
5/ 40
15/48
16/ 48
6/40
17/48
18/48
19/48
20/48
7/40
21/48
22/48
23/48
24/ 48

Age Group
1ST M OVERALL
2ND M OVERALL
3RD M OVERALL

20-29 1/16
1ST M MILITARY
0-19 1/3
50-59 1/7
20-29 2/16
1ST F OVERALL
20-29 3/16
2ND F OVERALL
40-49 1/9
30-39 1/6
20-29 4/16
3RD F OVERALL
50-59 2/7
40-49 1/9
30-39 2/6
20-29 1/10
50-59 3/7
20-29 5/16
30-39 1/9
50-59 4/7
20-29 6/16
20-29 7/16
30-39 3/6
30-39 2/9
1ST M VETERAN
40-49 2/9
40-49 3/9
20-29 8/16

I've Got Your Six 6k Race Results

Bib# Name

9
56
7
61
53
98
77
2
31
54
140
71
62
86
50
3
49
97
24
91
87
38
79
131
55
139
34
94
76
74
59

Aulbach, Eric
Moder, Bill

Kiley, Michael
Cisneros, Gabriel
Fuson, Erik
Roman, Neil
Montgomery, Brad
Riley, Ethan
Shaffer, Lauren
Noel, John

Piper, Sarah
Cowden, Martin
Cataldi, Zachary
Solomon, Patrick
LaQuatra, Peggy
Hans, Lange
Gaffron, Jill
Hayden, Dan
Wu, Barbara
Bush, James
Noorlag, Stephen
Hudock, Heather
Meyer, Jim

Da Silva, Roberto
Lutz, Thomas
Weagraff, Derick
Smith, Wendy
Pascocello, Carl
Shiring, Gary
Harpst, Rex

Wou, Jionglin

Age Residence

15 Beaver Falls, PA

24 McMurray, PA

33 Presto, PA

29 Pittsburgh, PA

18 Pittsburgh, PA

19

50 Washington, PA

20 Moon Township, PA
29 Carnegie, PA

20 Moon Township, PA
31 Eighty Four, PA

41 Midway, PA

30 Pittsburgh, PA

20 Moon Township, PA
47 Scott Township, PA
51 Pittsburgh, PA

45 Bethel Park, PA

30 Finleyville, PA

25 Pittsburgh, PA

55 Pittsburgh, PA

21 Moon Township, PA
33 Canonsburg, PA

56 Glenshaw, PA

20 Butler, PA

22 Glenshaw, PA

36 Carnegie, PA

30 Moon Township, PA
39 Wexford, PA

47 Pittsburgh, PA

46 Imperial, PA

28 Pittsburgh, PA

Time
22:45.85
23:05.89
25:03.83
25:08.11
25:24.11
25:25.33
25:39.56
25:45.89
25:46.93
25:52.13
25:56.91
25:58.87
26:09.94
26:11.78
26:22.18
26:36.35
26:38.83
27:45.08
28:05.36
28:18.67
28:24.59
28:27.24
28:43.76
29:04.13
29:05.00
29:16.77
29:28.21
29:31.59
29:39.87
30:09.39
30:25.11

Pace
6:06
6:11
6:43
6:44
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:54
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:57
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:08
7:08
7:26
7:31
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:42
7:47
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:55
7:57
8:05
8:09



Overall Place

32/88
33/88
34 /88
35/88
36/88
37/88
38/88
39/88
40/ 88
41 /88
42 /88
43 / 88
44 / 88
45 / 88
46 / 88
47 / 88
48 / 88
49 / 88
50/ 88
51/88
52 /88
53/88
54 /88
55/88
56 /88
57/ 88
58/88
59 /88
60/ 88
61 /88
62 /88

Gender Place
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25/48
26/48
27 /48
28 /48
8/40
9/40
10/ 40
11/40
29/48
12 /40
30/ 48
13 /40
31/48
14 /40
32/48
15/ 40
16 /40
17 /40
33/48
18 /40
34 /48
35/48
19/40
20/ 40
36/48
21/40
37/48
38/48
39/48
22 /40
23/40

Age Group
60+ 1/2
20-29 9/16
50-59 5/7
20-29 10/16
20-29 2/10
20-29 3/10
20-29 4/10
1ST F MILITARY
20-29 11/16
30-39 3/9
30-39 4/6
40-49 2/9
30-39 5/6
40-49 3/9
40-49 4/9
30-39 4/9
30-39 5/9
20-29 5/10
20-29 12/16
30-39 6/9
40-49 5/9
60+ 2/2
20-29 6/10
20-29 7/10
40-49 6/9
30-39 7/9
20-29 13/16
40-49 7/9
40-49 8/9
20-29 8/10
30-39 8/9

I've Got Your Six 6k Race Results

Bib# Name

8
85
78
57
29
20
22
36

93
63
82
66
43
145
92
33
28
84
39

81
83
90
142
95

70
73
25
143

Blaney, John
Lombardi, James
Brody, William
Orange, Colby
Kiley, Laura
Emling, Melissa
Freaney, Maura
Zolinas, Rachael
Bailey, Chris
Pessy, Heather
Napiecek, Joseph
McDivitt, Wendy
Modelo, Roberto
Bodziach, Susan
Giovanini, Tony
Lohr, Nikki
Wiseman, Lynn
Wiseman, Terri
Griffith, Patrick
Haid, Michelle
Joyce, Richard
Snyder, Frank
Powell, Kristina
Brett, Sarah
Clark, Chris
Hoffman, Jenny
Blevins, Dan

Claycomb, Matthew

Lehman, Dwayne

Herman, Samantha

Fletcher, Mindy

Age Residence

60 Wexford, PA
20 Moon Township, PA
55 Bethel Park, PA
26 Leechburg, PA
28 Pittsburgh, PA
24 Pittsburgh, PA
25 Pittsburgh, PA
31 Coraopolis, PA
24 Pittsburgh, PA
32 Pittsburgh, PA
31 Pittsburgh, PA
44 Coraopolis, PA
35 Pittsburgh, PA
40 Pittsburgh, PA
41 Presto, PA

30 Pittsburgh, PA
30 Pittsburgh, PA
28 Pittsburgh, PA
21 Pittsburgh, PA
35 Pittsburgh, PA
47 Washington, PA
69 Pittsburgh, PA
24 Pittsburgh, PA
25 Pittsburgh, PA
43 Pittsburgh, PA
31 Bethel Park, PA
28 Carnegie, PA
40 Ellwood City, PA
45 Pittsburgh, PA
26 Pittsburgh, PA
37 Carnegie, PA

Time
30:26.45
30:33.84
30:43.93
30:58.85
31:22.80
31:26.09
31:30.53
31:42.00
31:51.01
31:58.67
32:08.91
32:10.33
32:10.93
32:29.44
33:18.40
33:54.55
34:21.39
34:21.00
35:11.48
35:11.83
35:33.07
35:53.84
36:02.31
36:02.53
36:50.70
36:57.93
37:27.68
37:43.58
37:55.41
37:58.98
39:01.45

Pace
8:09
8:11
8:14
8:18
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:42
8:55
9:05
9:12
9:12
9:26
9:26
9:32
9:37
9:39
9:39
9:52
9:54
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:11
10:27



Overall Place

63/88
64 / 88
65/ 88
66 / 88
67 /88
68 /88
69/ 88
70/ 88
71/ 88
72 /88
73/ 88
74/ 88
75/ 88
76/ 88
77/ 88
78 /88
79/ 88
80/ 88
81 /88
82 /88
83/88
84 /88
85/88
86 /88
87/88
88 /88

Gender Place
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24/ 40
40 / 48
25 /40
26/ 40
41/ 48
42 / 48
27/ 40
43 /48
28/ 40
44 / 48
45 / 48
46 / 48
29/ 40
30/ 40
47/ 48
31/40
32 /40
33/40
34/ 40
48 / 48
35/ 40
36/ 40
37/ 40
38/ 40
39/40
40 / 40

Age Group
20-29 9/10
20-29 14/16
0-19 1/4
40-49 4/9
30-39 6/6
50-59 6/7
50-59 1/2
0-19 2/3
30-39 9/9
20-29 15/16
50-59 7/7
0-19 3/3
50-59 2/2
40-49 5/9
40-49 9/9
0-19 2/4

1ST F VETERAN

20-29 10/10
40-49 6/9

20-29 16/16
40-49 7/9
0-19 3/4
0-19 4/4
40-49 8/9
60+ 1/1
40-49 9/9

I've Got Your Six 6k Race Results

Bib# Name

30
5
120
48
67
80
51
52
144
60
14
4
99
46
72
121
9%
69
47
146
45
100
137
148
147
44

Gardner, Kate
Nowak, Evan
Saunders, Remy
Saunders, Lisa
Zielinski, Lee

Bobby, John

Bobby, Joyce

Joyce, Mike
Shandrick, Jessica
Kauer, Joe

Baylis, Mark
Dinnen, Rider
Held-Raubaugh, Cynthia
Paris, Anita
Saunders, Scott
Saunders, Morgan
Mineard, Verna
Rathbone, Emily
Shiring, Lisa

Syed, Arif

Syed, Tahniat
Raubaugh, Mackenzie
Raubaugh, Meredith
Siebert, Theresa
Mercurio, Ann
Goyette, Michelle

Age Residence

29 Bridgeville, PA
21 Bridgeville, PA
9 Bethel Park, PA
45 Bethel Park, PA
35 Carnegie, PA
58 McDonald, PA
55 McDonald, PA
18 Washington, PA
34 Carnegie, PA
29 Bridgeville, PA
51 Saylorsburg, PA
16 Oakdale, PA
50 Bridgeville, PA
43 Bridgeville, PA
44 Bethel Park, PA
11 Bethel Park, PA
31 Bentleyville, PA
27 Pittsburgh, PA
44 Pittsburgh, PA

29 Silver Springs, MD

41 Presto, PA

13 Bridgeville, PA
9 Bridgeville, PA

49 Pittsburgh, PA

75 Pittsburgh, PA

41 Toms River, NJ

Time
40:11.61
40:29.23
41:07.34
41:08.50
41:42.04
42:03.39
42:05.47
43:36.55
43:40.71
43:41.58
45:23.84
45:24.10
47:25.10
49:12.14
49:49.59
49:50.73
50:28.88
50:30.23
51:33.41
53:06.18
53.07.47
55:50.60
55:52.81
57:48.75
57:49.69

1:04:47.83

Pace
10:46
10:51
11:01
11:01
11:11
11:16
11:17
11:41
11:42
11:43
12:10
12:10
12:43
13:11
13:21
13:21
13:32
13:32
13:49
14:14
14:14
14:58
14:59
15:30
15:30
17:22



